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fecha 24.05.2016 escala 1.150
PLANTA PRIMERA

PLANTA PRIMERA

dormitorio principal

PLANTA PRIMERA

terraza este
terraza oeste

SUP. CONSTRUIDA

P. Primera interior

m2. util

36,25
23,30
2,80
4,20
12,90

50,00
31,00
10,50
111,00

m2

94,89m2

94,89m2
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